1505-PF_Nov2014_v3 01/15 page 1 of 6
The Philips Day-Brite / Philips CFI Vaporlume LED Wet Location Industrial
V2 is designed for both indoor and outdoor applications. It is designed
with an LED light source, enabling it to easily replace fluorescent sources
due to its reliable performance in cold conditions with the added benefit
of energy savings.
Project:
Location:

Specification Industrial, 4'
3500, 4300, 5100, or 7000lm
Ordering guide Example:  V2WAE51L840-4-UNV-MD360W
Family Listing Lens
Hubs
Installed
Source Color Length Voltage Dimming Options
V2 W E  –  –
V2 Fiberglass
Specification
Industrial
W Wet
Location
A DR Acrylic
P Polycarbonate
L Enhanced LED
Acrylic
E Ends only 35L  3500
nominal
lumens
43L 4300
nominal
lumens
51L 5100
nominal
lumens
(25°C
ambient)
51LH 5100
nominal
lumens
(-35°C to
40°C)
70L  7000
nominal
lumens
850 80 CRI,
5000K
840 80 CRI,
4000K
835 80 CRI,
3500K
4 4' UNV Universal
Voltage,
120-277
volt
3471   347 volt
blank 0-10v
SDIM3 100/40
step
dim
MD360W Wet location
occupancy
sensor, external
WHP Wide Beam Optic
EMLED2 Integral
Emergency
IP67 Protection
against effect of
immersion
1 All 347V models available only for (-20°C to 25°C) ambient. 347V not available for use with 51LH or SDIM
options.
2 EMLED option not available on 347V models.
3 Step dim (SDIM) option not available on 51LH.
Accessories (order separately)
• TBK – Stainless Steel Top Bracket Kit (pair of brackets plus hardware)
• EBK – Stainless Steel End Bracket Kit (pair of brackets plus hardware)
• WBK – Stainless Steel Wraparound Bracket Kit (pair of brackets)
• FKR-126 – Chain Hanger Set (requires TBK)
1505-PF_Nov2014_v3 01/15 page 2 of 6
V2 Vaporlume LED Specification Industrial
4', 3500, 4300, 5100, or 7000lm
V2 Vaporlume LED Specification Industrial